PILATES ESPALDA

Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Actividad

02-COMPLEJO (PABELLON PATINAJE)

225210
235046
241808
913470
213444
910022
905377
912301
219071

CAMARERO REGUERO JOSEFINA
CANDUELA DEL RIO M* EUGENIA
FRECHILLA GARCIA MARIA TERESA
GARCIA COBIAN ELOISA

GIL BOLADO MARIA JESUS
MELGAREJO SOLORZANO M* ROSARIO
PAREDES BERMUDEZ M* DEL CARMEN
SOLAR HERRERA ANA MARIA

VARGAS GOTELLI SUSANA LEONISA

MARTES Y JUEVES
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

DE 11:15A12:15 HORAS

lunes, 21 de diciembre de 2020
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